
FY26 Water and Sediment Quality Needs 
11/6/2024 

 
# Issue/Concern Workgroup 

1 Nueces Tidal Characterization and Nutrient Source Tracking Alex Nunez, Sam Sugarek, 
David Felix 

2 Coastal Bend State of Our Water Seminar/Workshop (status & 
trends, recent findings, etc.)  

Alex Nunez, NERR coastal 
training program? 

3 Sediment Coring and Analysis in and around Turning Basin 
Expansion Project, Port Aransas 

Zhanfei Liu 

4 Nueces Delta Environmental Monitoring Devon Steffan 

5 Relocation of Water Level Station in the Nueces Delta Devon Steffan, Adrien Hilmy, 
Philippe Tissot 

6 Little Bay MST Monitoring and Human Health Risk 
Assessment 

Anna Gitter, Nicole Powers 

7 Water Quality and Flow Monitoring Post Dredge Material 
Placement in the Nueces Delta for Adaptive Management 

Alex Nunez 

8 Red Tide Ranger Citizen Science Working Group  Shelby Bessette, Lauren 
Piorkowski 

9 Imaging FlowCytobot maintenance at Texas State Aquarium 
and Port Aransas Stations (not currently deployed) 

Mike Wetz 

10 Ground-Truthing of Tier 1 Seagrass Imagery Mapping in the 
Texas Coastal Bend 

Ken Dunton 

11 Tier 2 Seagrass Monitoring in Baffin Bay Ken Dunton 

12 Emissions in Tidal Wetlands, Nueces Delta Soil Coring to Track 
Methane Fluxes (possible crossover or collaboration with HLR 
proposed project)  

Mark Leever, Loretta Battaglia, 
Sarah Kogler 

13 Ocean Acidification Monitoring, Year 2  Xinping Hu 

14 Upper Laguna Madre Floating Cabins Nutrient Pollution 
Tracking  

Alex Nunez/TBD 

15 Watershed Heros Program: Baffin Bay  Athena Frasca, Mike Wetz, 
Adrien Hilmy 

16 Nutrient Sampling in Petronila Creek (4 non-NRCS funded 
sites) 

Adrien Hilmy, NRA 
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Name Organization Email 

AdriAnne Avila Nueces River Authority aavila@nueces-ra.org 

Adrien Hilmy CBBEP ahilmy@cbbep.org 

Alex Nunez Texas Parks and Wildlife 
Department alex.nunez@tpwd.texas.gov 

Anna Gitter UTHealth Houston anna.gitter@uth.tmc.edu 

Ariana Kavandi General Land Office   

Carol Haley NRCS carol.haley@usda.gov 

Chris Bellaire Anchor QEA   

Cory Horan TCEQ cory.horan@tceq.texas.gov 

Courtney Taylor Nueces River Authority ctaylor@nueces-ra.org 

Devon Steffan TAMU-CC/CBI devon.steffan@tamucc.edu 

Hang Yin Harte research institute, TAMUCC hang.yin@tamucc.edu 

Huy Vu EPA vu.hu@epa.gov 

Jack Harper Texas Water Development Board jack.harper@twdb.texas.gov 

Jesse Solis General Land Office jesse.solis@glo.texas.gov 

Jessica Wright Nueces River Authority jwright@nueces-ra.org 

Kathryn Tunnel CBBEP ktunnel@cbbep.org 

Ken Dunton UT Marine Science Institute ken.dunton@utexas.edu 

Kiersten Stanzel CBBEP kstanzel@cbbep.org 
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Kyle Wright NRCS kyle.wright@usda.gov 

Leigh Perry CBBEP lperry@cbbep.org 

Lisa Havel CBBEP lhavel@cbbep.org 

Loretta Battaglia TAMUCC Center for Coastal 
Studies loretta.battaglia@tamucc.edu 

Lorie Flores Nueces River Authority lflores@nueces-ra.org 

Luis Maristany Stantec luis.maristany@stantec.com 

Mae Hinson Critendon HDR Engineering Inc. mae.critendon@hdrinc.com 

Mary Baker CBBEP mkramer@cbbep.org 

Mike Wetz HRI-TAMUCC michael.wetz@tamucc.edu 

Patrick Hartigan Aransas First pdhartigan4321@gmail.com 

Randy Grobe City by the Sea POA rggrobe58@gmail.com 

Robin Murray Nueces River Authority murrayrsh@gmail.com 

Rosario Martinez CBBEP rmartinez@cbbep.org 

Sarah Greaud Balcones Field Services, LLC cmagers@bfsusa.com 

Sarah Kogler USDA sarah.kogler@usda.gov 

Shelby Bessette Padre Island National Seashore shelby_bessette@nps.gov 

Victoria Congdon MANERR vmcongdon@utexas.edu 

Xinping Hu UTMSI xinping.hu@austin.utexas.edu 

Yvonne Dives-Gomez Port of Corpus Christi Authority 
ydives-gomez@pocca.com 

Zhanfei Liu UTMSI zhanfei.liu@utexas.edu 
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